
Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Heudecker, Bernhard RSV Freilassing AK 184 1 8 : 1 2 , 1 0 
2 27 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 178 2 8 : 2 5 , 5 0 
3 50 Gallik, Jan Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 190 3 8 : 3 6 , 8 0 
4 32 Schinwald, Günther RC Mattighofen AK 178 4 8 : 5 2 , 8 0 
5 48 Müller, Korbinian Equipe Velo Oberland AK 189 5 8 : 5 5 , 7 0 
6 30 Hanazeder, Christoph URC Ried AK 188 6 8 : 5 8 , 3 0 
7 46 Reindl, Raimund RC Trummerseen AK 185 7 9 : 0 4 , 1 0 
8 23 Schinwald, Franz SV Lengau AK 273 1 9 : 0 7 , 9 0 
9 49 Hufnagl, Franz RC-Frankenmarkt AK 185 8 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 

10 18 Paolo, Generali Asd Ramini AK 271 2 9 : 1 2 , 4 0 
11 26 Pimmingstorfer, Alois TEAM MELASAN SPORTUNIO AK 267 3 9 : 1 6 , 1 0 
12 22 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 4 9 : 1 7 , 5 0 
13 20 Fuschlberger, Rupert Adnet AK 276 5 9 : 1 9 , 7 0 
14 31 Hasenöhrl, Philip Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 195 9 9 : 2 8 , 5 0 
15 19 Dr. Ebmer, Johannes team intrinsic AK 272 6 9 : 3 1 , 1 0 
16 45 Grabner, Daniel X3 Team Austria AK 189 10 9 : 3 6 , 8 0 
17 47 Tiefenbacher, Wolfgang RC Wiesenthal AK 187 11 9 : 4 2 , 7 0 
18 28 Parhammer, Stefan Tornado Salzburg AK 178 12 9 : 4 3 , 1 0 
19 34 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK 177 13 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
20 24 Seidl, Stefan RC-Frankenmarkt AK 275 7 9 : 5 2 , 7 0 
21 25 Dr. Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 8 1 0 : 1 2 , 4 0 
22 42 Mayer, Barbara SK Vöst Mat Maker Ladis W82 1 1 0 : 1 3 , 6 0 
23 11 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 1 1 0 : 2 0 , 1 0 
24 21 Gabriel, Andreas URC Bike Store Salzburg AK 270 9 1 0 : 2 4 , 3 0 
25 9 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 2 1 0 : 5 6 , 9 0 
26 39 Worzfeld, Martin TRI BOA Union Innerschwand AK 188 14 1 0 : 5 7 , 4 0 
27 36 Heudecker, Marina RSV Freilassing W85 2 1 1 : 0 0 , 0 0 
28 7 Moser, Stefan Montagsradler Schleedorf AK 363 3 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 0 
29 2 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 4 1 1 : 1 9 , 9 0 
30 3 Zagler, Franz Leimüller Racing Team AK 365 5 1 1 : 2 4 , 5 0 
31 1 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 6 1 1 : 2 5 , 8 0 
32 5 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 7 1 1 : 2 7 , 9 0 
33 6 Lindner, Josef A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 365 8 1 1 : 2 9 , 9 0 
34 10 Pirz, Manfred Rsc ARBÖ Sport Vasold Selzth AK 355 9 1 1 : 3 4 , 1 0 
35 44 Steindl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK 362 10 1 1 : 3 8 , 6 0 
36 38 Berger, Markus Radteam Oberhofen AK 276 10 1 1 : 4 8 , 7 0 
37 43 Haidinger, Gertraud ÖTB St. Georgen W92 3 1 2 : 0 0 , 4 0 
38 8 Maier, Peter A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 268 11 1 2 : 0 8 , 1 0 
39 16 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen W92 4 1 2 : 2 4 , 3 0 
40 12 Stubner, Brigitte RC-OBUS W69 5 1 2 : 4 3 , 5 0 
41 4 Heinzl, Ernst A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 363 11 1 2 : 4 4 , 9 0 
42 40 Dorfinger, Veronika TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 6 1 2 : 4 6 , 8 0 
43 41 Staudinger, Eva TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 7 1 2 : 4 7 , 6 0 
44 13 Roider, Lisa RC-Frankenmarkt W98 8 1 2 : 5 6 , 5 0 
45 17 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 12 1 3 : 0 5 , 0 0 
46 35 Köhlberger, Eva Maria W90 9 1 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 
47 51 Nösslböck, Mario AK 268 13 1 4 : 2 8 , 3 0 
48 15 Marzinke, Yvonne Bsv München W76 10 1 5 : 0 5 , 6 0 
49 29 Seidl, Benjamin RC-Frankenmarkt AK 103 15 1 5 : 0 8 , 3 0 
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Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Heudecker, Bernhard RSV Freilassing AK 184 1 8 : 1 2 , 1 0 
2 27 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 178 2 8 : 2 5 , 5 0 
3 50 Gallik, Jan Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 190 3 8 : 3 6 , 8 0 
4 32 Schinwald, Günther RC Mattighofen AK 178 4 8 : 5 2 , 8 0 
5 48 Müller, Korbinian Equipe Velo Oberland AK 189 5 8 : 5 5 , 7 0 
6 30 Hanazeder, Christoph URC Ried AK 188 6 8 : 5 8 , 3 0 
7 46 Reindl, Raimund RC Trummerseen AK 185 7 9 : 0 4 , 1 0 
8 23 Schinwald, Franz SV Lengau AK 273 1 9 : 0 7 , 9 0 
9 49 Hufnagl, Franz RC-Frankenmarkt AK 185 8 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 

10 18 Paolo, Generali Asd Ramini AK 271 2 9 : 1 2 , 4 0 
11 26 Pimmingstorfer, Alois TEAM MELASAN SPORTUNIO AK 267 3 9 : 1 6 , 1 0 
12 22 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 4 9 : 1 7 , 5 0 
13 20 Fuschlberger, Rupert Adnet AK 276 5 9 : 1 9 , 7 0 
14 31 Hasenöhrl, Philip Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 195 9 9 : 2 8 , 5 0 
15 19 Dr. Ebmer, Johannes team intrinsic AK 272 6 9 : 3 1 , 1 0 
16 45 Grabner, Daniel X3 Team Austria AK 189 10 9 : 3 6 , 8 0 
17 47 Tiefenbacher, Wolfgang RC Wiesenthal AK 187 11 9 : 4 2 , 7 0 
18 28 Parhammer, Stefan Tornado Salzburg AK 178 12 9 : 4 3 , 1 0 
19 34 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK 177 13 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
20 24 Seidl, Stefan RC-Frankenmarkt AK 275 7 9 : 5 2 , 7 0 
21 25 Dr. Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 8 1 0 : 1 2 , 4 0 
22 11 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 1 1 0 : 2 0 , 1 0 
23 21 Gabriel, Andreas URC Bike Store Salzburg AK 270 9 1 0 : 2 4 , 3 0 
24 9 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 2 1 0 : 5 6 , 9 0 
25 39 Worzfeld, Martin TRI BOA Union Innerschwand AK 188 14 1 0 : 5 7 , 4 0 
26 7 Moser, Stefan Montagsradler Schleedorf AK 363 3 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 0 
27 2 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 4 1 1 : 1 9 , 9 0 
28 3 Zagler, Franz Leimüller Racing Team AK 365 5 1 1 : 2 4 , 5 0 
29 1 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 6 1 1 : 2 5 , 8 0 
30 5 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 7 1 1 : 2 7 , 9 0 
31 6 Lindner, Josef A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 365 8 1 1 : 2 9 , 9 0 
32 10 Pirz, Manfred Rsc ARBÖ Sport Vasold Selzth AK 355 9 1 1 : 3 4 , 1 0 
33 44 Steindl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK 362 10 1 1 : 3 8 , 6 0 
34 38 Berger, Markus Radteam Oberhofen AK 276 10 1 1 : 4 8 , 7 0 
35 8 Maier, Peter A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 268 11 1 2 : 0 8 , 1 0 
36 4 Heinzl, Ernst A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 363 11 1 2 : 4 4 , 9 0 
37 17 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 12 1 3 : 0 5 , 0 0 
38 51 Nösslböck, Mario AK 268 13 1 4 : 2 8 , 3 0 
39 29 Seidl, Benjamin RC-Frankenmarkt AK 103 15 1 5 : 0 8 , 3 0 
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Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 42 Mayer, Barbara SK Vöst Mat Maker Ladis W82 1 1 0 : 1 3 , 6 0 
2 36 Heudecker, Marina RSV Freilassing W85 2 1 1 : 0 0 , 0 0 
3 43 Haidinger, Gertraud ÖTB St. Georgen W92 3 1 2 : 0 0 , 4 0 
4 16 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen W92 4 1 2 : 2 4 , 3 0 
5 12 Stubner, Brigitte RC-OBUS W69 5 1 2 : 4 3 , 5 0 
6 40 Dorfinger, Veronika TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 6 1 2 : 4 6 , 8 0 
7 41 Staudinger, Eva TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 7 1 2 : 4 7 , 6 0 
8 13 Roider, Lisa RC-Frankenmarkt W98 8 1 2 : 5 6 , 5 0 
9 35 Köhlberger, Eva Maria W90 9 1 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 

10 15 Marzinke, Yvonne Bsv München W76 10 1 5 : 0 5 , 6 0 
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2. Sommerholzer Bergsprint 2016



Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Heudecker, Bernhard RSV Freilassing AK 184 1 8 : 1 2 , 1 0 
2 27 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 178 2 8 : 2 5 , 5 0 
3 50 Gallik, Jan Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 190 3 8 : 3 6 , 8 0 
4 32 Schinwald, Günther RC Mattighofen AK 178 4 8 : 5 2 , 8 0 
5 48 Müller, Korbinian Equipe Velo Oberland AK 189 5 8 : 5 5 , 7 0 
6 30 Hanazeder, Christoph URC Ried AK 188 6 8 : 5 8 , 3 0 
7 46 Reindl, Raimund RC Trummerseen AK 185 7 9 : 0 4 , 1 0 
8 49 Hufnagl, Franz RC-Frankenmarkt AK 185 8 9 : 0 8 , 0 0 
9 31 Hasenöhrl, Philip Team ESIN-CYCLING AK 195 9 9 : 2 8 , 5 0 

10 45 Grabner, Daniel X3 Team Austria AK 189 10 9 : 3 6 , 8 0 
11 47 Tiefenbacher, Wolfgang RC Wiesenthal AK 187 11 9 : 4 2 , 7 0 
12 28 Parhammer, Stefan Tornado Salzburg AK 178 12 9 : 4 3 , 1 0 
13 34 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK 177 13 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
14 39 Worzfeld, Martin TRI BOA Union Innerschwand AK 188 14 1 0 : 5 7 , 4 0 
15 29 Seidl, Benjamin RC-Frankenmarkt AK 103 15 1 5 : 0 8 , 3 0 
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Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 23 Schinwald, Franz SV Lengau AK 273 1 9 : 0 7 , 9 0 
2 18 Paolo, Generali Asd Ramini AK 271 2 9 : 1 2 , 4 0 
3 26 Pimmingstorfer, Alois TEAM MELASAN SPORTUNIO AK 267 3 9 : 1 6 , 1 0 
4 22 Langmaier, Horst RC Martins Bikeshop Unken AK 271 4 9 : 1 7 , 5 0 
5 20 Fuschlberger, Rupert Adnet AK 276 5 9 : 1 9 , 7 0 
6 19 Dr. Ebmer, Johannes team intrinsic AK 272 6 9 : 3 1 , 1 0 
7 24 Seidl, Stefan RC-Frankenmarkt AK 275 7 9 : 5 2 , 7 0 
8 25 Dr. Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 8 1 0 : 1 2 , 4 0 
9 21 Gabriel, Andreas URC Bike Store Salzburg AK 270 9 1 0 : 2 4 , 3 0 

10 38 Berger, Markus Radteam Oberhofen AK 276 10 1 1 : 4 8 , 7 0 
11 8 Maier, Peter A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 268 11 1 2 : 0 8 , 1 0 
12 17 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 12 1 3 : 0 5 , 0 0 
13 51 Nösslböck, Mario AK 268 13 1 4 : 2 8 , 3 0 
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Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 11 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 1 1 0 : 2 0 , 1 0 
2 9 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen AK 366 2 1 0 : 5 6 , 9 0 
3 7 Moser, Stefan Montagsradler Schleedorf AK 363 3 1 1 : 0 2 , 0 0 
4 2 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 4 1 1 : 1 9 , 9 0 
5 3 Zagler, Franz Leimüller Racing Team AK 365 5 1 1 : 2 4 , 5 0 
6 1 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 6 1 1 : 2 5 , 8 0 
7 5 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 7 1 1 : 2 7 , 9 0 
8 6 Lindner, Josef A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 365 8 1 1 : 2 9 , 9 0 
9 10 Pirz, Manfred Rsc ARBÖ Sport Vasold Selzth AK 355 9 1 1 : 3 4 , 1 0 

10 44 Steindl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK 362 10 1 1 : 3 8 , 6 0 
11 4 Heinzl, Ernst A-TEAM Seekirchen AK 363 11 1 2 : 4 4 , 9 0 
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Einzelzeitfahren  am  26.08.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 42 Mayer, Barbara SK Vöst Mat Maker Ladis W82 1 1 0 : 1 3 , 6 0 
2 36 Heudecker, Marina RSV Freilassing W85 2 1 1 : 0 0 , 0 0 
3 43 Haidinger, Gertraud ÖTB St. Georgen W92 3 1 2 : 0 0 , 4 0 
4 16 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen W92 4 1 2 : 2 4 , 3 0 
5 12 Stubner, Brigitte RC-OBUS W69 5 1 2 : 4 3 , 5 0 
6 40 Dorfinger, Veronika TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 6 1 2 : 4 6 , 8 0 
7 41 Staudinger, Eva TRI BOA Union Innerschwand W87 7 1 2 : 4 7 , 6 0 
8 13 Roider, Lisa RC-Frankenmarkt W98 8 1 2 : 5 6 , 5 0 
9 35 Köhlberger, Eva Maria W90 9 1 3 : 4 9 , 0 0 

10 15 Marzinke, Yvonne Bsv München W76 10 1 5 : 0 5 , 6 0 
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